
Productioni

Aggregation ID Brandeis Wheeler Hancock Quality
NH II 10-057 Berkshire Bundle Berkshire Bundle Berkshire Bundle Berkshire Bundle

Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly YTD
January 2013 13,533.2 13,533.2 4,172.7 4,172.7 6,523.3 6,523.3 1,607.9 1,607.9
February 2013 10,932.8 24,466.0 3,876.2 8,048.9 7,121.4 13,644.7 4,186.8 5,794.7
March 2013 19,453.0 43,919.0 9,129.8 17,178.7 9,242.5 22,887.2 8,984.3 14,779.0

April 2013 37,269.6 81,188.6 15,068.3 32,247.1 12,648.0 35,535.2 17,365.0 32,144.0
May 2013 38,688.3 119,876.9 15,027.2 47,274.2 12,513.0 48,048.2 18,867.7 51,011.8
June 2013 36,406.7 156,283.6 14,005.5 61,279.7 11,777.3 59,825.5 18,290.2 69,302.0
July 2013 35,009.6 191,293.2 13,689.7 74,969.4 12,491.8 72,317.4 19,163.6 88,465.6
August 2013 191,293.2 74,969.4 72,317.4 88,465.6
September 2013 191,293.2 74,969.4 72,317.4 88,465.6
October 2013 191,293.2 74,969.4 72,317.4 88,465.6
November 2013 191,293.2 74,969.4 72,317.4 88,465.6
December 2013 191,293.2 74,969.4 72,317.4 88,465.6
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Productionil

Aggregation ID
NH II 10-057

January
February
March

April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

Berkshire South
Berkshire Bundle

Monthly YTD
1,653.1 1,653.1
4,323.4 5,976.4
5,677.8 11,654.2

10,715.9 22,370.1
5,692.7 28,062.8
1,423.4 29,486.1

11,305.8 40,791.9
40,791.9
40,791.9
40,791.9
40,791.9
40,791.9

Bedard
Berkshire Bundle

Monthly ‘/TD
800.0 800.0

1,841.7 2,641.6
3,890.5 6,532.1

7,785.4 14,317.5
8,309.0 22,626.5
8,037.0 30,663.6
7,992.7 38,656.2

38,656.2
38,656.2
38,656.2
38,656.2
38,656.2

Stockbrldge
Berkshire Bundle

Monthly YTD
1,221.8 1,221.8
3,246.9 4,468.7
4,468.2 8,936.9

8,111.3 17,048.2
8,299.4 25,347.6
8,113.7 33,461.3
8,546.8 42,008.1

42,008.1
42,008.1
42,008.1
42,008.1
42,008.1

All Projects
Berkshire Bundle

Monthly YTD
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

29,512.0 29,512.0
35,529.2 65,041.1
60,846.0 125,887.1

108,963.6 234,850.7
107,397.4 342,248.1
98,053.8 440,301.8

108,199.9 548,501.7
- 548,501.7
- 548,501.7
- 548,501.7
- 548,501.7
- 548,501.7
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